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Our Large Group Sales Team provides brokers with the market information they need to recommend 
appropriate health plans for their clients.  Our large group resources include a range of options from 
leading insurers and TPAs that are designed to meet the needs of large and complex employer 
groups, as well as additional information that can help brokers identify the right balance of coverage, 
deductibles, pharmacy, network, and funding arrangements.

Broker Services

Providing Post Sale service and 
assistance. Team can help with benefits, 
group maintenance, billing and claims.

Teresa Ramirez, ext. 6521
Operations Supervisor TX/OK
Teresa.Ramirez@warnerpacific.com

Melanie Marshall, ext. 6739
Senior Broker Services 
Representative III
Melanie.Marshall@warnerpacific.com

Mattie Van Hook, ext. 6515
Broker Services Representative III
Mattie.VanHook@warnerpacific.com

Krisel Vela, ext. 6516
Broker Services Representative III
Krisel.Vela@warnerpacific.com

Alyjah Cruz, ext. 6522
Broker Services Support
TXservice@warnerpacific.com

Compliance Guidance

Janet Trautwein
Compliance and Government 
Affairs Executive

For compliance and regulatory related 
questions and guidance.

“Ask Janet”

Large Group Medical Quoting
TXQuoting@warnerpacific.com
OKQuoting@warnerpacific.com

For obtaining level-funded and 
unbundled self funded medical quotes 
for any group size and fully insured 
medical quotes for groups over 50.

Kourtny Hesseltine
Multi Market Analyst I
Kourtny.Hesseltine@warnerpacific.com

Priscilla Stephens, ext. 6403
Multi Market Analyst I
Priscilla.Stephens@warnerpacific.com

Sales Technology Support
TXonlinesupport@warnerpacific.com
OKonlinesupport@warnerpacific.com

Specialty Products 

COBRA, FSA, POP, HRA, GeoBlue, 
GoCompass, Sexual Harrassment 
SpecialtyProducts@warnerpacific.com

Large Group Ancillary and 
Worksite Quoting
TXAncillary@warnerpacific.com
OKAncillary@warnerpacific.com

For obtaining any size group dental, 
vision, life, DI and worksite voluntary 
product quotes and proposals.

Toni Palmer, ext. 8733
TX Ancillary Sales Executive
Toni.Palmer@warnerpacific.com

Rick Krout, ext. 6109
OK Ancillary Sales Executive
Rick.Krout@warnerpacific.com

Jeff Keeler, ext. 6744
Ancillary Multi Market Specialist
Jeff.Keeler@warnerpacific.com

Tyra Tapia, ext. 6753
Ancillary Market Specialist
Tyra.Tapia@warnerpacific.com

Rosemary Albright, ext. 6520
Ancillary Market Specialist
Rosemary.Albright@warnerpacific.com

Large File Upload Link
https://wpsdu.warnerpacific.com/
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